



\$~75

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7954/2013

KAMLA & ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sitab Ali Chaudhary & Mr.
Sadik, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondents

Through: Ms. Manika Tripathy, SC, DDA with
Ms. Anuja Pandit, Advocate for
respondent/DDA.
(M): 9811831835
Mr. Sameer Vashisht, ASC, Civil,
GNCTD with Mr. Aman Singh
Bhadoria, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

23.01.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 12th July, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 23, 2024/kr