



\$~111

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7954/2013

KAMLA & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr.Sameer Vashisht, ASC
GNCTD
Ms.Manika Tripathy, SC for
DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

12.07.2024

%

The Hon'ble Judge is not available in the post lunch session.

List on 15.10.2024.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JULY 12, 2024/VLD