



\$~73

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7954/2013**

KAMLA & ORS

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Sitab Ali Chaudhary and Mr. Sadik, Advocates.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: **Ms. Manika Tripathy, Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik, Mr. Sanjay Singh and Ms. Malvika Singh, Advocates.**
Mr. Samer Vashisht, Standing Counsel, CIVIL, GNCTD.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN**

**ORDER
23.01.2025**

%

List on 04.03.2025.

Be shown in top 10 matters of Advance List.

MANOJ JAIN, J

JANUARY 23, 2025/ss